Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t

Technical information is subjected to
change without notice
 Ordering information
Module Ver. Description
ISCOM HT803G-W T.00(GJ01)
GPON uplink(SC/APC), 4 GE + 2 FXS + 1 USB 2.0 + 802.11b/g/n(2*2 MIMO)
WLAN , and external power supply adapter
ISCOM HT803G-U T.00(GJ01)
GPON uplink(SC/APC)+ 4 GE + 2 FXS + 1 USB 2.0 + 802.11b/g/n(2*2 MIMO)
WLAN + 1 CATV, and external power supply adapter
ISCOM HT803G-N T.00(GJ01)
GPON uplink(SC/APC), 1 GE + 3FE + 802.11b/g/n(2*2 MIMO) WLAN, and
external power supply adapter
ISCOM HT803G-V T.00(GJ01)
GPON uplink(SC/APC), 1 GE + 1FE + 1 FXS and external power supply
adapter
ISCOM HT803G-VN T.00(GJ01)
GPON uplink(SC/APC), 1 GE + 1FE +1 FXS + 802.11b/g/n(2*2 MIMO) WLAN
and external power supply adapter
 The ONT’s can be ordered with : European, American, UK and Brazilin adaptor